ILLUMINATED & SEALED PUSHBUTTONSILLUMINATED
PUSHBUTTONS
LP3
56 OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
MOMENTARY ACTION COMMERCIAL GRADE LED ILLUMINATED & SEALED
The LP3 offers rugged, sealed construction with the added
benefit of reliable LED illumination.
The LP3 is a precision snap-action switch designed for use in off-

red buttons and in
black on white buttons.
LP3 PART NUMBER CODE
LP3 – X X X X X X X – XX
* For super bright LEDs, contact factory.
SSTTOOPP  HHEERREE for
illuminated switches
without legends.
®
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    57
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
S
NORMALLY OPEN
TERMINALS
NORMALLY CLOSED
TERMINALS
.380 REF.
.020 (TYP)
Ø .570 .110 (TYP)
2.150 MAX.
1.838 MAX.
.250 .25
1.408 REF. .312
REF.
LED ANODE (+)
LED CATHODE (-) Ø .500
Ø .375
Ø .624 ±.001
LP3-1
Momentary, Press Fit Mount
NOTE:
For indicator light only, see LP5 series.
NORMALLY OPEN
TERMINALS
NORMALLY CLOSED
TERMINALS
.380 REF.
Ø .570
LED ANODE (+)
LED CATHODE (-)
.020 (TYP)
Ø 1.046
Ø .730
.062
.44
.442
REF.
.110 (TYP)
1.677 MAX.
2.120 MAX.
.625-24 UNEF-2A THD. TO
WITHIN .062 OF FLANGE
1.247 REF.LP3-E
Momentary, Exposed Dome Button
NORMALLY OPEN
TERMINALS
NORMALLY CLOSED
TERMINALS
LED ANODE (+)
LED CATHODE (-)
Ø .570
.110 (TYP)
.020 (TYP)
1.197 REF.
2.120 MAX.
1.627 MAX. .492
REF
Ø .730